
Assam HS Level State Open School Exam Programmes Details are given for the reference of the 
Candidates. – 
 

Date Day Morning Session 

    9.00 am  to 12.00 am 

24 May 2016 Tuesday English 

25 May 2016 Wednesday Physics 

26 May 2016 Thursday Political Science 

27 May 2016 Friday Data Entry Operation 

28 May 2016 Saturday Assamese / Bengali / Bodo 

29 May 2016 Sunday Mathematics 

30 May 2016 Monday Environment Science 

31 May 2016 Tuesday Economics 

01 June 2016 Wednesday Geography 

02 June 2016 Thursday Home Science 

03 June 2016 Friday Psychology 

05 June 2016 Sunday Chemistry / Accountancy  

06 June 2016 Monday Computer Science 

07 June 2016 Tuesday Biology 

08 June 2016 Wednesday Paintings/ Business Studies 

09 June 2016 Thursday Mass Communication 

   

Data Entry Operation :  2 Hours        Paintings : 1.5 Hours  
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